
AMICALE DE LUCESociété : 07 28 065

HORAIRES DE TIR

1

LUCÉ

Championnat DÉPARTEMENTAL

édité le 03 mai 2009  - 15h53

2009/2010

16/17 23/24 mai 2009

25- 50 métres

Pistolet Standard 25m.   Série                 Jour  /  Heure de Tir Tarif250

BEAUVAIS Eric 16 mai 25 Samedi 08h30012 653 281 S2 11.00 €

BLONDELLE Katia 16 mai 25 Samedi 08h30013 305 891 D1 11.00 €

BOEUF Philippe 16 mai 25 Samedi 08h30013 170 096 S1 11.00 €

CHOUPIN Patrick 17 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30073 221 808 S2 11.00 €

COATRIEUX Philippe 16 mai 25 Samedi 14h1503752 003 S2 11.00 €

DELARUE Hervé 16 mai 25 Samedi 10h15022 653 274 S1 11.00 €

DESGUEES Michel 17 mai 25 Dimanche 08h3007879 731 S1 11.00 €

EGLIN Frédéric 16 mai 25 Samedi 10h15022 631 509 S2 11.00 €

FABBRO Anthony 17 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30073 388 577 S1 11.00 €

FAVRAT Dominique 17 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30072 853 488 S1 11.00 €

GUDIN François 16 mai 25 Samedi 08h3001418 785 S2 11.00 €

LECONTE Daniel 16 mai 25 Samedi 10h15021 113 633 S2 11.00 €

MARIN Patrice 17 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30071 000 335 S2 11.00 €

NAVARRO Luc 17 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30072 631 510 S1 11.00 €

THOMARAT Anik 16 mai 25 Samedi 08h3001512 701 D1 11.00 €

THOMARAT Daniel 16 mai 25 Samedi 08h3001333 293 S2 11.00 €

Pistolet Percussion Centrale 25m.   Série                 Jour  /  Heure de Tir Tarif251

BARTHE Roland 23 mai 25 Samedi 16h00133 116 829 S2 11.00 €

BARTHELEMY Hervé 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15122 653 258 S2 11.00 €

BEAUVAIS Eric 23 mai 25 Samedi 10h15112 653 281 S2 11.00 €

BOUCHER Serge 23 mai 25 Samedi 10h15113 014 613 S2 11.00 €

CHOUPIN Patrick 24 mai 25 Dimanche 14h15163 221 808 S2 11.00 €

DELAPERRIERE Jacques 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15122 653 241 S3 11.00 €

DELARUE Hervé 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15122 653 274 S1 11.00 €

EGLIN Frédéric 24 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15152 631 509 S2 11.00 €

FABBRO Anthony 24 mai 25 Dimanche 14h15163 388 577 S1 11.00 €

FAVRAT Dominique 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15122 853 488 S1 11.00 €

FERRE Christian 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15123 280 630 S2 11.00 €

FORCE Dominique 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15122 547 998 S2 11.00 €

GUDIN François 23 mai 25 Samedi 10h1511418 785 S2 11.00 €

LECONTE Daniel 23 mai 25 Samedi 10h15111 113 633 S2 11.00 €

MARIN Patrice 24 mai 25 Dimanche 14h15161 000 335 S2 11.00 €

NAVARRO Luc 24 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15152 631 510 S1 11.00 €

PERCHE Laurent 23 mai 25 Samedi 16h0013507 106 S2 11.00 €

POUILLIER Guillaume 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15123 304 613 S1 11.00 €

THOMARAT Daniel 24 mai 25 Dimanche 14h1516333 293 S2 11.00 €

VEDIE Jacques 23 mai 25 Samedi 10h151177 468 S3 11.00 €



Pistolet 25m.   Série                 Jour  /  Heure de Tir Tarif252

BARTHE Roland 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30143 116 829 S2 11.00 €

BARTHELEMY Hervé 16 mai 25 Samedi 16h00042 653 258 S2 11.00 €

BEAUVAIS Eric 17 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15082 653 281 S2 11.00 €

BLONDELLE Eric 23 mai 25 Samedi 08h30103 280 609 S2 11.00 €

BLONDELLE Katia 23 mai 25 Samedi 08h30103 305 891 D2 11.00 €

BOUCHENY Pierre 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30142 113 664 S2 11.00 €

CARON Roger 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30142 774 798 S2 11.00 €

CHAPUIS Camille 16 mai 25 Samedi 16h00042 653 238 S3 11.00 €

CHOUPIN Patrick 17 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15083 221 808 S2 11.00 €

COATRIEUX Philippe 23 mai 25 Samedi 08h3010752 003 S2 11.00 €

DELAPERRIERE Jacques 16 mai 25 Samedi 16h00042 653 241 S3 11.00 €

DELARUE Hervé 23 mai 25 Samedi 08h30102 653 274 S1 11.00 €

DESGUEES Jean 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h3014879 727 S3 11.00 €

EGLIN Frédéric 17 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15082 631 509 S2 11.00 €

FAVRAT Dominique 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30142 853 488 S1 11.00 €

FERRE Christian 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30143 280 630 S2 11.00 €

GUDIN François 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h3014418 785 S2 11.00 €

HON-YING Lo 16 mai 25 Samedi 16h00042 394 099 S2 11.00 €

JUSTICE Thierry 24 mai 25 Dimanche 08h30142 524 985 S2 11.00 €

LECONTE Daniel 17 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15081 113 633 S2 11.00 €

MARIN Patrice 23 mai 25 Samedi 14h15121 000 335 S2 11.00 €

NAVARRO Luc 17 mai 25 Dimanche 10h15082 631 510 S1 11.00 €

THOMARAT Anik 23 mai 25 Samedi 08h3010512 701 D2 11.00 €

THOMARAT Daniel 23 mai 25 Samedi 08h3010333 293 S2 11.00 €

ZIMMERMANN Francoise 16 mai 25 Samedi 16h0004512 681 D2 11.00 €

Pistolet Vitesse 25m.   Série                 Jour  /  Heure de Tir Tarif253

BLONDELLE Katia 17 mai 25 Dimanche 14h15093 305 891 S1 11.00 €

LECONTE Daniel 17 mai 25 Dimanche 16h15181 113 633 S2 11.00 €

MARIN Patrice 17 mai 25 Dimanche 14h15091 000 335 S2 11.00 €

Pistolet 50m.   Série                 Jour  /  Heure de Tir Tarif500

COATRIEUX Philippe 16 mai 50 Samedi 14h1506752 003 S2 11.00 €

CRESSON Christian 16 mai 50 Samedi 09h30052 763 796 S3 11.00 €

LECONTE Daniel 16 mai 50 Samedi 14h15061 113 633 S2 11.00 €

Total inscrit(s) : 67 737.00 €


